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Sisukord

Ulevaade Eestimaad
puudutanud sddadest

Pohja-Eesti
Harjumaa
Jarvamaa
Raplamaa

Ida-Eesti
Ida-Virumaa
Jégevamaa
Laane Virumaa

Louna-Eesti
Tartumaa
Polvamaa
Valgamaa
Villandimaa
Vérumaa

Laane-Eesti
Hiumaa
Laanemaa
Parnumaa
Saaremaa

Sojaajaloo kalender
Auastmete vordiustabel
Kasutatud kirjandus
Objektide loend
Kohanimeloend
Isikunimeloend

18
139
163

187
243
275

301
339
353
387
431

457
491
513
545

596
602
603
606
611

618
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